A
3 Watt LCS Single Series DC/DC Converters
2401 Stanwell Drive  •  Concord, California 94520  •  Ph: 925/687-4411 or 800/542-3355  •  Fax: 925/687-3333  •  www.calex.com  •  Email: sales@calex.com
1  eco# 050628-1, 060403-7, 070504-2
3 Watt LCS Single Series Block Diagram
Features
� Up to 3 Watts in a 0.80" x 1.25" x 0.28" case
� Low Cost

Description
These 3 Watt DC/DC converters were designed for fast
integration with your system’s power needs. With no external
components or filtering necessary for all but the most critical
applications, these converters can provide power instantly.
This saves you costly engineering time required to design
your system around the power converter.
trahCnoitceleS
ledoM
egnaRtupnI
CDV tuoV
CDV
tuoI
Am
niM moN xaM
SCL006.3R3S21 9 21 81 3.3 006
SCL006.5S21 9 21 81 5 006
SCL052.21S21 9 21 81 21 052
SCL002.51S21 9 21 81 51 002
SCL006.3R3S42 81 42 63 3.3 006
SCL006.5S42 81 42 63 5 006
SCL052.21S42 81 42 63 21 052
SCL002.51S42 81 42 63 51 002
SCL006.3R3S84 63 84 27 3.3 006
SCL006.5S84 63 84 27 5 006
SCL052.21S84 63 84 27 21 052
SCL002.51S84 63 84 27 51 002
A
3 Watt LCS Single Series DC/DC Converters
2401 Stanwell Drive  •  Concord, California 94520  •  Ph: 925/687-4411 or 800/542-3355  •  Fax: 925/687-3333  •  www.calex.com  •  Email: sales@calex.com
2  eco# 050628-1, 060403-7, 070504-2